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ABERDEEN FAMILY YMCA
2025 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
3/ 4" Grade
Location: YMCA Ct. 2 and 3 - 5 South State Street
Mike Miller - Simmons Chelsee% 319—541%

CC Lee — Lincoln

Katelyn Steinwandt / Chelsea Gardner

Breanne Dobbs / Brittany Coughlin

Carly Evans / Megan Maple

May O — OMT

Roncalli — AC Kerry Casper

Mike Miller

Webster Kristen Marko
1-25-25

8:30 AM 1-3 @YMCACt3

9:30 AM 5-4 @YMCACt 3

10:30 AM 6-4 @YMCACt3

11:30 AM 6-2 @YMCACt3
2-8-25

8:30 AM 2-4 @YMCACt3

9:30 AM 3-5 @YMCACt3

10:30 AM 3-6 @YMCACt3

11:30 AM 1-6 @YMCACt3
2-22-25

8:30 AM 1-3 @YMCACt3

9:30 AM 4-5 @YMCACt3

10:30 AM 6-5 @YMCACt3

11:30 AM 6-2 @YMCACt3

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

605-846-0033 / 605-225-5817
605-290-8279 / 605-228-2357
785-214-8914
605-212-8782 / 605-824-2442
605-868-6753

2-1-25

4-3 @YMCACt?2
5-1 @YMCACt?2
2-1 @YMCACt 2
2-15-25

5-2 @YMCACt 2
3-2 @YMCACt.?2
4-1 @YMCACt?2
3-1-25

1-5 @YMCACt 2
2-4 @YMCACt 2
3-4 @YMCACt 2

*End of Season Tournament will be weekend of March 71/8th*
*Clinic Dates: January 13 and 27 / February 10 and 24 @ 6:00 PM at the YMCA*

Teams listed FIRST will wear RED
Teams listed SECOND will wear BLACK



