

ABERDEEN FAMILY YMCA 2025 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

3rd / 4th Grade

Location: YMCA Ct. 2 and 3 – 5 South State Street

2. 3.	Mike Miller - Simmons CC Lee – Lincoln May O – OMT Roncalli – AC Mike Miller Webster		Breanne Dobbs / Britt Kerry Casper	Chelsee Shortt Katelyn Steinwandt / Chelsea Gardner Breanne Dobbs / Brittany Coughlin Kerry Casper Carly Evans / Megan Maple		PHONE # 319-541-9827 605-846-0033 / 605-225-5817 605-290-8279 / 605-228-2357 785-214-8914 605-212-8782 / 605-824-2442 605-868-6753 2-1-25	
	8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM	1-3 @ 5-4 @ 6-4 @ 7	YMCA Ct. 3 YMCA Ct. 3 YMCA Ct. 3 YMCA Ct. 3	8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM	4-3 $5-1$ $2-1$		
		<u>2-8-25</u>				<u>2-15-25</u>	
	8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM	3-5 @ $3-6$ @ $3-6$	YMCA Ct. 3 YMCA Ct. 3 YMCA Ct. 3 YMCA Ct. 3	8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM	5-2 3-2 4-1	@ YMCA Ct. 2 @ YMCA Ct. 2 @ YMCA Ct. 2	
		<u>2-22-25</u>				<u>3-1-25</u>	
	8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM	4-5 @ $6-5$ @ 7	YMCA Ct. 3 YMCA Ct. 3 YMCA Ct. 3 YMCA Ct. 3	8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM	1-5 $2-4$ $3-4$	@ YMCA Ct. 2 @ YMCA Ct. 2 @ YMCA Ct. 2	

*End of Season Tournament will be weekend of March $7^{th}/8th$ * *Clinic Dates: January 13 and 27 / February 10 and 24 @ 6:00 PM at the YMCA*

Teams listed FIRST will wear RED
Teams listed SECOND will wear BLACK